12551 Magmeter ‡
Signet 2551 Magmeter
SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS
1. Depressurize and vent system prior to installation or removal.
2. Confirm chemical compatibility before use.
3. Do not exceed maximum temperature/pressure specifications.
4. Wear safety goggles or faceshield during installation/service.
5. Do not alter product construction.

GEORGE FISCHER ‡ Piping Systems
3-2551.090 (Limited release 7/04)  © George Fischer Signet, Inc. 2004 Printed in U.S.A. on recycled paper
Ordering Information
Replacement Parts and Accessories
Replacement Transducers
3-2551-P0 PP/316L SS, ½ to 4 in. pipe,
3-2551-P1 PP/316L SS,  5 to 8 in. pipe
3-2551-T0 PVDF/Hastelloy-B, ½ to 4 in. pipe
3-2551-T1 PVDF/Hastelloy-B, 5 to 8 in. pipe
Electronics modules
3-2551-11 Magmeter Electronics, Freq. or S3L output
3-2551-12 Magmeter Electronics, 4-20 mA output
3-2551.390 Magmeter Setup Tool